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 (to be completed by hunter)                                                              
  
Name (please print)   

Address        

                     

Telephone    

 
How Taken:        Archery _____                         Firearm _______                     Muzzleloader _______ 

Where Taken:    Management Unit _______     County________________ 

Date taken:        _______________ 

  
I certify the above described deer/antelope/elk was taken in the state of Kansas in complete compliance with the 
controlling game laws. 
 
 _______________________________________ 
 Signature 
 
============================================================================== 
(to be completed by measurer)  A copy of the P&Y or B&C score sheet must accompany this application 
 
Species:        Whitetail Deer_____     Mule Deer_____     Pronghorn Antelope____    Elk ______ 
 
Class:            Typical_________                    Non-typical_________     
                     
 
Final Net Score___________ 
 
This is to certify that I have measured the above trophy to the best of my ability and have found the score to be as 
indicated above. 
 
 Signature_________________________________________ 
 Certified by:  (  ) Kansas  (  ) Pope & Young   (  ) Boone & Crockett 

 
 

*Certificates are issued for racks or horns taken in Kansas which meet minimum scores as listed on reverse side.  
Hunter must possess a valid permit and trophy must have been taken by legal means during the legal open season. 

 
*Scoring must be made by a certified Pope & Young,  Boone & Crockett or Kansas  measurer after a 60 day waiting 
period.  Those scoring in the Kansas top 20 must be verified by a certified P&Y or B&C measurer. 

 
*To keep records consistent with national lists, any scores listed with Boone & Crockett or Pope and Young Club’s 
will be included in state records. 

 
*The chief of Information-Education retains the right to reject any applications submitted to the Dept.   

  

 *Any rack that has been altered will automatically be disqualified. 
 



Minimum Scores for Kansas Trophy Deer and Antelope Awards 
 

Firearms Archery                                     
 

Whitetail, typical ......................................... 135 
Whitetail, non-typical ................................. 150 
Mule, typical ............................................... 150 
Mule, non-typical........................................ 185 
Antelope ....................................................... 70 
Elk, typical .................................................. 300 
Elk, non-typical .......................................... 320 

Whitetail, typical ......................................... 115 
Whitetail, non-typical ................................. 120 
Mule, typical ............................................... 135 
Mule, non-typical ....................................... 150 
Antelope ...................................................... 50 
Elk, typical.................................................. 220 
Elk, non-typical .......................................... 280

 
 

Certified Measurers 

 

Boone & Crockett (firearms) and Pope & Young (archery) 

 
 
 

Steve Adams* 
4207 E 56th 
Hutchinson 67502 
(620) 663-3501 
steven.adams@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Robert Barbee 
10200 SW 20

th
 Ave. 

Pratt  67124 
(620) 672-7851 
rbarbie1950@gmail.com 
 
Tommie Berger 
406 S. New York Ave. 
Sylvan Grove 67481 
(785) 526-7466 
bergkwf@wtciweb.com 
 
Craig Curtis* 
6232 E. 29th St. N 
Wichita, KS 67220 
(316) 683-8069 
craig.curtis@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Lloyd Fox* 
1830 E Merchant 
Bx 1525 
Emporia 66801 
620 342-0658 
lloyd.fox@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Donald George* 
315 Main, Courthouse 

Marc Gray* 
1210 Nine Rd 
Stockton 67669 
(785) 425-6775 
marc.gray@ksoutdoors.com 
 
George Halazon 
5518 CliffsideDr. 
Manhattan 66503 
(785) 539-1892 
 
Richard Hale 
1136 W 15th 
Ottawa 66067 
(785) 242-1800 or  242-6246 
 
Bill Hlavachick 
214 N. Main 
Pratt  67124 
(620) 672-2084 
 
Lynn Leonard 
HCR 1, Box 97 
Sublette  67877 
(620) 675-8318 or 6509 
 
Sam LeVar 
11645 Gleason Rd. 
Olathe, KS 66061 
(913) 839-1250 
slevar@comcast.net 
 
 

Terry Mills* 
10580 Paine Rd 
Mound City 66056 
(913) 795-2935 
terrym1954@myvine.com 
 
Michael Murphy 
321 S. Talbot 
Sylvia 67581 
(620) 486-2962 
mike@flyingmranch.net 
 
Marc Murrell* 
6232 E 29th St. N 
Wichita 67220 
(316) 683-5499 
marc.murrell@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Brad Odle* 
1426 Hwy 183 
Hays, KS 67601 
(785) 628-8614 
brad.odle@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Matt Peek* 
1830 Merchant, Bx 1525 
Emporia 66801 
(620) 342-0658 
matt.peek@ksoutdoors.com 
 
 
 
 

David Rogers 
350 Village Rd. 
El Dorado  67042 
(316) 323-4703 
 
Brad Rueschhoff* 
300 SW Wanamaker Rd. 
Topeka, KS 66606 
brad.rueschhoff@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Keith Sexson* 
512 SE 25th Ave. 
Pratt  67124 
(620) 672-5911 
keith.sexson@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Scott M. Showalter 
701 Fleming 
Garden City   67846 
(620) 275-9426 
 
Matt Smith* 
PO Box 177 
Wilson 67490 
(785) 658-2465 
matt.smith@ksoutdoors.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mound City 66056 
(913) 795-2218 

 
 

 
 

don.george@ksoutdoors.com 
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Boone & Crockett (firearms) and Pope & Young (archery)...cont’d  

 
Steve Sorensen 
9 Weatherly Ct. 
Valley Center  67147 
(316) 755-2239 
webforbs@cox.net 
 
Charlie Swank* 
56 NE 40 Rd. 
Great Bend  67530 
(620)  793-3066 
charlie.swank@ksoutdoors.com 
 

 
Mark Steffen 
3600 N Mayfield Rd. 
Hutchinson 67502 
(620) 662-2121 
steffenfam@ourtownusa.net 
 
Marvin Whitehead 
7292 West Washington 
Fredonia  66736 
(620) 378-3251 
marann@twinmounds.com 

 
Anthony Stein 
12619 Prestwick Cir 
Kansas City, KS 66109 
 (913) 721-0346 (H) 
(785) 842-6252 (W) 
awstein@aol.com 
 
 
 
 

 

Pope & Young (archery) 

                                                                                                                       
 
Michael R. Gilbert 
1108 Pearl 
Garden City  67846 
(620) 275-4755 
 
Blake Grabast 
332 N. 2nd St. 
Osborne 67473 
(785) 346-5771 
 
Wally Hayward 
9630 Nelson Ln 
Kansas City  66109 
(913) 788-5164  
 
 

Gary Hunsicker 
3935 NW Menoken Rd 
Topeka  66618 
(785) 246-4033 
 
Dale & Connie Larson 
620 Warpole Rd. 
Olsburg   66520 
(785) 468-3640 
 
Stan Mangas 
318 W. 3rd 
Onaga  66521 
(785) 256-5426 

Drew McCartney 
132 3rd 
Gorham 67640 
(785) 637-5421 
 
Todd Murray 
9105 N. Willison Rd. 
Buhler   67522 
(620) 543-2449 
 
Michael Sohm 
800 Washington 
Great Bend  67530 
(620) 793-9222 
 
 

Odie Sudbeck 
Rt. 1,  Box 104 
Seneca  66538 
(785) 468-3214 
 
Daniel G. Willems 
106 Quivira Rd. 
Windom  67491 
(620) 242-3341 (H) 
 
Greg Wright 
Wright Taxidermy 
2262 S Greenwich Rd 
Wichita  67207 
(316) 681-3171 

 

The following individuals are certified measurers for the Kansas trophy deer awards program.   They are not 
certified by Pope & Young or Boone & Crockett.  If you wish to list your rack with either organization it must be 
measured by an official scorer. 

 
Bob Bergeson 
11605 Woodward 
Overland Park 66210 
(913) 451-2151 
 
Chuck Bever* 
Reg. 2 Office 
300 SW Wanamaker Rd. 
Topeka, KS 66606 
(785) 273-6740 
chuck.beaver@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Darren Brown* 
(785) 799-3588 
darren.brown@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Dennis Fredrickson 
1000 Oak Dr. 
Phillipsburg 67661 
(785) 543-6228 
 
Jeff Goeckler* 
102 7th St., PO Box 321 
Wakefield 67487 
(785) 461-5883 
jeff.goeckler@ksoutdoors.com 
 
 
 
 

Chris Hammerschmidt* 
4825 Squaw Creek Rd 
Independence, KS 67301 
(620) 331-6295 
chris.hammerschmidt@ 
ksoutdoors.com 
 
Kent Hensley* 
Cedar Bluff SP 
Box 76A 
Ellis 67637 
(785) 726-3212 
kent.hensley@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Stan Honas 
200 E. 13th 
Ellis 67637 
(785) 726-3125 
 
Tony J. Haffner 
RR 2, Box 48 
Hoxie 67740 
(785) 675-3833 
 
Craig Johnson*  
5095 NE 20th 
El Dorado 67042 
(316) 322-7513 
craig.johnson@ksoutdoors.com 
 

Kevin  Kasper 
Lawrence 66049 
 
Charlie Lee 
Rm 127 Call Hall, KSU 
Manhattan  66506 
(785) 532-5734 
 
Todd Lovin* 
Tuttle Creek SP 
5800A River Pond Rd. 
Manhattan 66502     
(785) 539-7941 
todd.lovin@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Mel Madorin*  
506 N. Douglas 
Logan 67646    
(785) 726-125  
madbird52@hotmail.com 
 
Monte Manbeck* 
Neosho Wildlife Area 
PO Box 56 
St. Paul, KS 66771 
(620) 449-2539 
monte.manbeck@ksoutdoors.com 
 
 
 

Brian Marks 
807 Julie 
Concordia 66901 
(785) 243-3828 
 
Rob Riggin* 
3321 Gabriel 
Parsons  67357 
(620) 421-4861 
rob.riggin@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Rusty Ryff 
2804 Patty Drive 
Salina, KS 67401 
(785) 820-0449 
 
Larry Stones* 
Box 97 
Kirwin  67644 
(785) 543-5820 
larry.stones@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Dennis Swanson* 
Lovewell  State Park 
RR 1, Box 66A 
Webber 66970 
(785) 753-4971 
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Lynn Thompson* 
219 N Cloud 
Scandia 66966 
(785) 335-2629 
lynn.thompson@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Manuel Torres*  
1001 W. McArtor 
Dodge City 67801 
(620) 227-8609 
manuel.torres@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Randy Whiteaker* 
3598 178t h 
Denison  66419 
(785) 935-2552 
randy.whiteaker@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Michael Zajic* 
Webster SP 
1210 Nine Rd. 
Stockton 67669 
(785) 425-6775 
michael.zajic@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Dennis Zehr* 
6232 E. 29th St. N 
Wichita  67204 
(316) 838-4574 
dennis.zehr@ksoutdoors.com 
 
Jon Zuercher* 
HC01, Box 58 
Kingsdown  67858 
(620) 369-2384 
jon.zuercher@ksoutdoors.com 
 
 
*Wildlife & Parks employee 
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